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Absentee Ballots Issued 293,009

Date # Received Cumulative % Received

10/18/2004 0 0

10/19/2004 8388 8388 2.86%

10/20/2004 11120 19508 6.66%

10/21/2004 10368 29876 10.20%

10/22/2004 9325 39201 13.38%

10/25/2004 15641 54842 18.72%

10/26/2004 20145 74987 25.59%

10/27/2004 14355 89342 30.49%

10/28/2004 13711 103053 35.17%

10/29/2004 14556 117609 40.14%

10/30/2004 8726 126335 43.12%

11/1/2004 32522 158857 54.22%

11/2/2004 28460 187317 63.93%

11/3/2004 22949 210266 71.76%

11/4/2004 26964 237230 80.96%

11/5/2004 1031 238261 81.32%

11/8/2004 6516 244777 83.54%

11/9/2004 1289 246066 83.98%

11/10/2004 1386 247452 84.45%

11/11/2004 0 247452 84.45%

11/12/2004 953 248405 84.78%

11/15/2004 334 248739 84.89%
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